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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 68—continued

No. 40

Hdg.

List Expiry

Goods Rate _ No. Date
CYCLE
40.11 | Racing tyres of the following sizes per 1001b | Free $5.83 68 30/6/76
conr’d | 520-10 550-15 525-16
590-13. 590-15 550-16
600-13: 600-15 600-16
640-13 640-15 650-16
650-13 650-15 550-17
700-13 670-15 500-19
700-14 700-15
500-15 500-16

Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification, If continuation
of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry.

Dated at Wellington this 3rd day of July 1969.

V. W. THOMAS, Comptroller of Customs

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 69

Decisions of the Minister of Customs under the Customs Tariff (Subject to Amendment or Cancellation by Notification in the Gazette)
APPROVALS

Rates of Duty Effective
Tariff Goods Part | List
Item No. II | No.
BP. | MFN. | Gen. | Ref. From To*

30.03.09 | Airbron Free 20% 25% 123.3| 69 1/7/69 | 31/12/76
30.03.09 | Albucid: .. Free 20% 25% 123.1

B and W dressing 69 1/7/69 | 31/12/70

eye drops .. 69 1/7/69 | 31/12/70

pH adjusted powde: 69 1/7/69 | 31/12/70
30.03.09 { Aldactone-A tablets Free 209% 25% [23.4 69 1/7/69 31/3/76
30.03.09 | Anatensol: Free 20% 25% | 23.4

elixir 69 1/7/69 | 31/12/72

tablets .. 69 1/7/69 | 31/12/72
30.03.09 | Ancolan tablets Free 209 25% 123.4% 69 1/7/69 30/9/76
30.03.09 | Ancoloxin tablets Free 209 25% 123.41 69 1/7/69 | 31/12/76
30.03.09 | Avil tablets Free 20% 25% 123.4] 69 1/7/69 | 31/12/71
30.03.09 | Avilettes tablets Free 20% 25% 123.4| 69 1/7/69 | 31/12/71
30.03.09 | Bellergal: .. Free | 209 259% 123.4

Retard tablets 69 1/7/69 30/6/76

tablets 69 T 1/7/69 30/6/76
30.03.09 | Betnelan Free 209 25% 123.3| 69 1/7/69 | 31/12/76
30.03.09 | Betnelan tablets Free 209% 25% [23.4| 69 1/7/69 | 31/12/76
30.03.09 | Betnesol: .. Free 209 259% [23.4

ear/eye drops 69 1/7/69 | 31/12/76

eye ointment 69 1/7/69 | 31/12/76

pellets 69 1/7/69 | 31/12/76

soluble tablets ) 69 1/7/69 | 31/12/76
30.03.09 | Buscopan:. . Free 20% 25% 123.4

suppositories 69 1/7/69 | 31/12/76

tablets 69 1/7/69 | 31/12/76
30.03.09 | Cafergot: .. Free 20% 25% |123.4 '

plain tablets ' ‘ 69 1/7/69 | 31/12/70

Q tablets _ 69 1/7/69 | 31/12/70
30.03.09 | Cambison: Free 209% 25% | 23.1

ear drops 69 1/7/69 30/6/72

ointment 69 1/7/69 30/6/72

spray 69 1/7/69 | 30/6/72
30.03.09 ) Cedilanid Free 209 25% [23.31 69 1/7/69 30/6/76




